
Center at RA 20 18 31.0242250  DEC 38 51 19.383190

CONT: J2018+38  IPOL  4986.135 MHZ  J2018+3851.ICL001.1
PLot file version 1  created 30-MAR-2017 14:24:54

Cont peak flux =  5.8381E-02 JY/BEAM
Levs = 5.838E-04 * (-3.19, 3.188, 6.377, 12.75,
25.51, 51.01)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
80 60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60 -80

80

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60

-80


